
Hanging Judges 2016 Season Review
 

Wins 7 Loses 7 conference The FFL Position 7th Season Number 22 Draft Position 3rd

 

Results
 

Week Opponent Result Top Scorer Info

1 Morning Woodsmen 106 - 86 Alex Smith [ 32 points ]

2 Tractor Boys 72 - 94 Phillip Rivers [ 36 points ]

3 Dodgy Athletics 98 - 111 Emmanuel Sanders [ 23 points ]

4 Cosmic Clap 84 - 69 Phillip Rivers [ 26 points ]

5 Welsh Dragons 67 - 74 Phillip Rivers [ 35 points ]

6 Dead Zombies 109 - 68 Jay Ajayi [ 28 points ]

7 Outstanding Warrants 83 - 103 Jay Ajayi [ 16 points ]

8 Shy Teds 133 - 52 Dak Presscott [ 27 points ]

9 Dodgy Athletics 102 - 111 Mark Ingram [ 23 points ]

10 Madden Turkeylegs 80 - 101 Phillip Rivers [ 32 points ]

11 Malicious Penguins 76 - 71 Dak Presscott [ 26 points ]

12 Punting Idiots 92 - 134 Dak Presscott [ 21 points ]

13 Madden Turkeylegs 82 - 62 Stephen Gostkowski [ 20 points ] Madden Turkeylegs wins 163 - 162

14 Dead Zombies 86 - 80 Frank Gore [ 18 points ]

 

Standings
 

 Wins Loses Div
Wins

Div
Loses

QB RB WR TE K D Points
For

Points
Against

Avg
Points
For

Avg
Points
Against

Bonus

2016 7 7 7 7 314 225 144 51 127 93 1270 1216 90.71 86.86 315

Average 3.1 6.1 2 4 113.8 108.9 115.5 18.4 78.9 52.2 655.5 761.7 -- -- 164.1

Best 7
(2016)

13
(2003)

7
(2016)

11
(2015)

314
(2016)

310
(2000)

337
(2007)

72
(2010)

158
(2011)

117
(2015)

1270
(2016)

1395
(2015)

-- -- 329
(2001)

Worst 2
(2011)

7
(2016)

1
(2002)

4
(2008)

130
(2004)

100
(2003)

77
(2011)

0
(2011)

72
(2002)

43
(2006)

737
(2002)

1013
(2009)

-- -- 200
(2003)

 

Player Total Season Points
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Player Position Points Roster
Weeks

Lineup
Weeks

Development
Weeks

IR
Weeks

Phillip Rivers QB 253 14 7 0 0

Dak Presscott QB 220 12 6 0 0

Alex Smith QB 133 14 1 0 0

Stephen Gostkowski K 119 14 13 0 0

Mason Crosby K 105 14 1 0 0

Denver D 97 14 9 0 0

Mark Ingram RB 87 14 11 0 0

Jay Ajayi RB 79 14 10 0 0

Frank Gore RB 77 12 9 0 0

Brandin Cooks WR 70 14 13 0 0

Los Angeles D 63 14 5 0 0

Emmanuel Sanders WR 54 14 13 0 0

Travis Kelce TE 51 14 13 0 0

Matt Ryan QB 51 2 1 0 0

Devin Funchess WR 35 14 1 0 0

Julian Edelman WR 20 14 13 0 0

Doug Martin RB 18 14 6 0 0

Dorial Green-Beckham WR 12 14 1 0 0

Phillip Dorsett WR 12 14 2 0 0

Alfred Morris RB 12 6 3 0 0

Gary Barnidge TE 11 14 1 0 0

Jacquizz Rodgers RB 11 6 2 0 0

Chase Daniel QB 0 14 1 0 0

Josh Doctson WR 0 8 1 8 0

James Starks RB 0 2 1 0 0

Mike James RB 0 2 1 0 0

 

Started Players Season Total Points
 

Player Position Points Lineup
Weeks

Roster
Weeks

Development
Weeks

IR
Weeks
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Phillip Rivers QB 160 7 14 0 0

Dak Presscott QB 122 6 12 0 0

Stephen Gostkowski K 119 13 14 0 0

Brandin Cooks WR 70 13 14 0 0

Jay Ajayi RB 70 10 14 0 0

Denver D 69 9 14 0 0

Frank Gore RB 65 9 12 0 0

Mark Ingram RB 55 11 14 0 0

Emmanuel Sanders WR 54 13 14 0 0

Travis Kelce TE 51 13 14 0 0

Alex Smith QB 32 1 14 0 0

Los Angeles D 24 5 14 0 0

Julian Edelman WR 20 13 14 0 0

Doug Martin RB 18 6 14 0 0

Jacquizz Rodgers RB 11 2 6 0 0

Mason Crosby K 8 1 14 0 0

Alfred Morris RB 6 3 6 0 0

Phillip Dorsett WR 0 2 14 0 0

Chase Daniel QB 0 1 14 0 0

Devin Funchess WR 0 1 14 0 0

Dorial Green-Beckham WR 0 1 14 0 0

Gary Barnidge TE 0 1 14 0 0

James Starks RB 0 1 2 0 0

Josh Doctson WR 0 1 8 8 0

Matt Ryan QB 0 1 2 0 0

Mike James RB 0 1 2 0 0

 

Started Player Weekly Scores By Position
 

Quarterbacks

Player Points Week

Phillip Rivers 36 2

Phillip Rivers 35 5

Running Backs

Player Points Week

Jay Ajayi 28 6

Mark Ingram 23 9

Wide Receivers

Player Points Week

Brandin Cooks 29 1

Emmanuel Sanders 23 3
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Alex Smith 32 1

Phillip Rivers 32 10

Dak Presscott 27 8

Dak Presscott 26 11

Phillip Rivers 26 4

Dak Presscott 21 6

Dak Presscott 21 9

Dak Presscott 21 12

Phillip Rivers 15 14

Phillip Rivers 11 7

Dak Presscott 6 13

Phillip Rivers 5 3

Frank Gore 18 8

Frank Gore 18 14

Jay Ajayi 16 7

Jay Ajayi 14 9

Mark Ingram 14 3

Frank Gore 12 9

Mark Ingram 12 7

Alfred Morris 6 3

Doug Martin 6 10

Doug Martin 6 13

Doug Martin 6 14

Frank Gore 6 3

Frank Gore 6 4

Jacquizz Rodgers 6 8

Jay Ajayi 6 5

Jay Ajayi 6 12

Mark Ingram 6 4

Frank Gore 5 6

Jacquizz Rodgers 5 7

Brandin Cooks 20 6

Emmanuel Sanders 14 12

Emmanuel Sanders 11 14

Brandin Cooks 9 10

Julian Edelman 9 8

Brandin Cooks 6 7

Brandin Cooks 6 8

Emmanuel Sanders 6 4

Julian Edelman 6 11

Julian Edelman 5 13

 

Tight Ends

Player Points Week

Travis Kelce 14 8

Travis Kelce 9 3

Travis Kelce 6 4

Travis Kelce 5 11

Travis Kelce 5 12

Travis Kelce 5 13

Travis Kelce 5 14

Travis Kelce 2 10

Kickers

Player Points Week

Stephen Gostkowski 20 13

Stephen Gostkowski 18 8

Stephen Gostkowski 17 1

Stephen Gostkowski 12 12

Stephen Gostkowski 11 6

Mason Crosby 8 9

Stephen Gostkowski 8 3

Stephen Gostkowski 7 2

Stephen Gostkowski 7 5

Stephen Gostkowski 6 10

Stephen Gostkowski 6 11

Defences

Player Points Week

Denver 19 2

Denver 13 8

Denver 11 13

Los Angeles 11 4

Denver 6 12

Denver 5 3

Denver 5 7

Denver 5 14

Los Angeles 5 10

Los Angeles 5 11

Denver 3 5
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Stephen Gostkowski 4 14

Stephen Gostkowski 3 7

Denver 2 9

Los Angeles 2 1

Los Angeles 1 6

 

 

Non-Started Player Weekly Scores By Position
 

Quarterbacks

Player Points Week

Dak Presscott 32 10

Phillip Rivers 30 12

Matt Ryan 29 2

Alex Smith 24 11

Matt Ryan 22 1

Alex Smith 21 7

Dak Presscott 21 3

Dak Presscott 21 5

Phillip Rivers 21 13

Alex Smith 15 4

Dak Presscott 15 4

Phillip Rivers 15 8

Phillip Rivers 15 9

Alex Smith 9 3

Alex Smith 9 8

Alex Smith 9 14

Dak Presscott 9 14

Alex Smith 6 12

Alex Smith 6 13

Phillip Rivers 6 1

Phillip Rivers 6 6

Alex Smith 2 10

Running Backs

Player Points Week

Mark Ingram 32 12

Frank Gore 12 7

Jay Ajayi 9 3

Alfred Morris 6 2

Wide Receivers

Player Points Week

Phillip Dorsett 12 4

Devin Funchess 11 6

Devin Funchess 9 2

Devin Funchess 9 10

Devin Funchess 6 14

Dorial Green-Beckham 6 7

Dorial Green-Beckham 6 11

 

                               5 / 7



Hanging Judges 2016 Season Review
 

Tight Ends

Player Points Week

Gary Barnidge 9 11

Gary Barnidge 2 3

Kickers

Player Points Week

Mason Crosby 13 5

Mason Crosby 12 3

Mason Crosby 12 6

Mason Crosby 10 7

Mason Crosby 9 1

Mason Crosby 9 12

Mason Crosby 8 14

Mason Crosby 7 10

Mason Crosby 6 8

Mason Crosby 6 11

Mason Crosby 3 13

Mason Crosby 2 2

Defences

Player Points Week

Denver 11 4

Los Angeles 10 3

Los Angeles 8 9

Los Angeles 7 2

Denver 6 11

Los Angeles 6 8

Denver 5 10

Denver 4 1

Los Angeles 3 12

Denver 2 6

Los Angeles 2 5

Los Angeles 2 14

Los Angeles 1 7

 

 

Draft Picks
Round Pick Player Position NFL Team Details

1 7 Alex Smith QB Kansas City Chiefs

2 19 Jay Ajayi RB Miami Dolphins

3 31 Julian Edelman WR New England Patriots

4 43 Emmanuel Sanders WR Denver Broncos

4 46 Travis Kelce TE Kansas City Chiefs

5 55 Mark Sanchez QB Denver Broncos

5 58 Stephen Gostkowski K New England Patriots

6 67 Dorial Green-Beckham WR Tennessee Titans

6 72 Denver D Denver Broncos

7 79 Karlos Williams RB Buffalo Bills

8 91 Devin Funchess WR Carolina Panthers

9 103 Josh Doctson WR Washington Redskins

10 115 Gary Barnidge TE Cleveland Browns

11 127 James Starks RB Green Bay Packers
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12 139 Mason Crosby K Green Bay Packers

13 151 Chase Daniel QB Philadelphia Eagles

14 163 Cameron Artis-Payne RB Carolina Panthers

15 175 Phillip Dorsett WR Indianapolis Colts

16 187 Los Angeles D Los Angeles Rams

17 199 Kenny Bell WR Tampa Bay Buccaneers

18 211 Cameron Brate TE Tampa Bay Buccaneers

19 223 Alfred Morris RB Dallas Cowboys

20 235 Trent Richardson RB Baltimore Ravens

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

                               7 / 7

http://www.tcpdf.org

